
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 06 APR 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 AM

3 MN

4 HB

5 MZ

6 ZA

7 BL

8 AR

9 SK

10 HK

11 MR
 01:12
 07:03
 14:51
 19:41

 3.1
 0.4
 3.1
 1.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       

Signed:

Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- DALMACIJA 

M.T- SOUTHERN ROBIN 

M.V- BIRTE SELMER 

M.V- LANA 

M.V- MAERSK KINLOSS 

M.V- MSC SARISKA 

M.V- DALIAN STAR-D 

M.T- UMM AL AMAD 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- SEA VINE 

M.V- CORAL GEM 

 183.00

 146.50

 180.00

 260.36

 299.47

 174.85

 189.99

 315.00

 183.00

 241.00

 189.90

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WMA SHIPCARE

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

P.N.S.C

GSA (PVT) LTD.

30978

30990

30941

30994

30997

30993

30969

30995

24826

30972

30992

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

LENTIL
 

PEAS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

1270

41000

19200

2600

3863

13026

620

NIL

1460

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

350

NIL

500

4909

920

130

1950

5411

NIL

--

--

30680

NIL

4440

NIL

NIL

NIL

--

--

29300

2476

42994

24422

11350

8960

543

174

43

1600

551

111800

NO WORK

23000

30000

MJ

HK

HK / AR

SK / AR

BL / MZ

MZ

HR / BL

SG

HB / MR

04/04

04/04

28/03

04/04

05/04

04/04

03/04

05/04

28/06

05/04

04/04

 10:40

 21:05

 19:15

 20:36

 16:36

 17:12

  9:24

 15:42

  7:00

 15:18

 17:36

30550

16000

4406

13200

663

141100

3992

65994

54422

06/04/22

06/04/22

  7:30

  5:30



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT
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AS AT 0800 HRS
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

189.9

228

228.19

149.79

199.99

M.V- CS CALVINA 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.T- NORD NEPTUN 

M.T- GAO CHENG 2 

M.V- IVS SWINLEY FOREST 

8.8

12.5

12.4

9.7

12.7

8.8

12.5

12.4

9.7

12.83

30967

30973

30983

30986

30996

30/03/22

31/03/22

02/04/22

02/04/22

05/04/22

 04:18

 02:12

 04:30

 19:50

 13:30

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

BAHAMAS

KUWAIT

CYPRUS

HONGKONG

SINGAPORE

RICE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

KUWAIT

CHINA

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

10800

59451

56780

17500

58656

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- NEWSEAS AMBER 

M.T- UMM BAB 

 189.99

 285.40

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

GSA (PVT) LTD.

30987

30991

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

50280

114000

NIL

NIL

570

27550

ZA

KA / HB

03/04

04/04

 13:18

 14:48

50850

141550
06/04/22

  6:36



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 06 APR 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
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M.V- SN HARMONY 1

Ship Name

06-APR-22  14:00

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

5

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- LANA  will sail from QICT-V @ 05:30 hrs (SK),(MR)

2 M.T- UMM BAB  will sail from PGPCL @ 06:36 hrs (SA),(HB)

3 M.T- DALMACIJA  will sail from LCT @ 07:30 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- BIRTE SELMER  will sail from M/W-II @ 12:00 hrs (HK)

5 M.V- MSC SARISKA  will sail from QT2-I @ 12:00 hrs (MD),(BL)

6 M.T- GAO CHENG 2  will berth to LCT @ 11:00 hrs (MA)

7 M.V- SN HARMONY  will berth to M/W-II @ 17:00 hrs (AM)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7369

8742

1632

3165

3080
39

2486

1670

528

279
452

659

47

202

313
240

30903

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 942 TOTAL 948Daily Shipping Remarks :


